
JR MEN'S (9-10) 123.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's (9-10) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 120.0 185.0 10

2 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 135.0 8

3 Kadin  Wright Remington High School 119.4 130.0 6

4 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 118.0 125.0 4

5 Eli Salsbury Maize High 117.8 120.0 2

6 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 100.0 1

7 Ryan Elliot Campus Colts 115.0 95.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 120.0 235.0 10

2 Ryan Elliot Campus Colts 115.0 225.0 8

3 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 118.0 225.0 6

4 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 205.0 4

5 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 200.0 2

6 Eli Salsbury Maize High 117.8 0.0 0

7 Kadin  Wright Remington High School 119.4 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 120.0 160.0 10

2 Kadin  Wright Remington High School 119.4 130.0 8

3 Ryan Elliot Campus Colts 115.0 115.0 6

4 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 115.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 110.0 2

6 Eli Salsbury Maize High 117.8 105.0 1

7 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 118.0 105.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 120.0 580.0 10

2 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 118.0 455.0 8

3 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 455.0 6

4 Ryan Elliot Campus Colts 115.0 435.0 4

5 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 410.0 2

6 Kadin  Wright Remington High School 119.4 260.0 1

7 Eli Salsbury Maize High 117.8 225.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Nathan Studebaker Chanute High School 120.0 4.833

23 Isaac Dols Kapaun Mt. Carmel 118.0 3.856

29 Ryan Elliot Campus Colts 115.0 3.783

31 Logan Patten Central Burden 123.0 3.699

52 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 3.417

88 Kadin  Wright Remington High School 119.4 2.178

91 Eli Salsbury Maize High 117.8 1.91


